Fuse Datasheet
© 2021 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: GD. 05/31/21
1
461 Series TeleLink® Fuse
Surge Resistant
Description

Soldering Parameters
Packaging
Part Numbering System
Packaging
Option
Packaging
Specification
Quantity
Quantity & Packaging
Code
24mm Tape
and Reel
EIA RS-481-2
(IEC 60286-3) 2500 ER
0461    1.25  E   R
Series
Amp Code*
Quantity code
Packaging code
Refer to Electrical Charac-
teristics table
E = 2500 pcs
R = Tape and Reel *Example:
2 amp product is 0461002.ER
(1.25 amp product shown above)
Time
Te
m
pe
ra
tu
re
TP
TL
TS(max)
TS(min)
25
tP
tL
tS
time to peak temperature
(t 25ºC to peak)
Ramp-down
Ramp-up
Preheat
Critical Zone
TL to TP
Disclaimer Notice - Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability of and test each product selected for their own applications. Littelfuse products are
not designed for, and may not be used in, all applications. Read complete Disclaimer Notice at:  www.littelfuse.com/disclaimer-electronics.